		CCY/LPC1801 WO	· 11012-0	LIKE: A
150/2000	10	CCY /LPC1801 WO	6, A COSAZ	IDAC:
INS. CASE OWNER	The state of the s	ASSIGNMENT	,	1
Surveyor:	Maz	DOI: 4 7 18	Date / Time ;	4/4/18
			Registered in Mer	imen:
Pre-assign / CCU	FIE EDIL Y	711.0 h	18/18	18 VN-00 000000
Insured Vehicle No			No. :	
Name of Insured	FITERCO	INTERNATIONAL POLICY		18 mod 101632
Insured Tel No.		HP: 1 1 Make	Model :	amirtha
Excess Sec II :S\$	Wit -	- V (Q), v		( UTY RO ENT THOS
Is driver the owner	( YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :		V
		h W. O. I.A. MT	A REPORT(VEX / NO : TI	P GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel			d Liability: %	Final? Yes/No
CM 1.88	(16)			
70 000	<u> </u>			<b>-</b>
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Tel	P: WSI : Tel: bility: Liab	ility:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time		06000		
1 1 7	CH P 2820 - C	Flynu on 7	STAGE	DATE/PIC
17/56			Non-Reporting ltr (	1000
6 (1 (			Non-Reporting ltr (2 Non-Reporting ltr (1	
MMKV	T	Pro-	Notification ltr (if n	on-pickup):
1.4.007.11.11.50	TO REVIEW LIABILITY		ADEO Call OI: After call ltr to OI:	
	TO HEATING ENTORGE	-		eck List: Handler Typist
3.8.18	EMAN WSP TO REGNE	EST FOR VIDEO.	Notification ltr (if n	an-pickup)
			After call ltr to OI:	
	WHEN THE LANK.	IM (V: ASIER: 2018) VIDEO SHOW T	P 0005 Authorisation To A Release Voucher:	
	WHEN ME CHARL		Final Repair Bill:	7
3.8.18	FILE PERS TO TYPIST	TO PREPARE REPORT.	Car Rental Invoice:	
			Towing Invoice	
		ECEIVED 3 1 00T 201	LTA/GIA:	
	K	(ECELAED 2 LOOL TOW	Medical Bill: PIR:	
			Mandate/Reject Is	astruction:
			LOD	/
			Payment Breakdo	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 5.7-18	Sent By: LSP	Post-Repair Photo	s: /
	n . m . o		Others:	
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost: PP	Date/Time: 9-1-18	Confirm with: -	Confirm by: ⋈№	Email Call
Repair Cost: PP FINAL SETTLEMENT	S\$ 3,960.05 ( Date/Time: 03.10.16	days) Reduction:   § %  Confirm with  Øg	Email Cal	
Final Liability:		d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : NIL	If NO or B 28, As	
Repair Cost: ≈ ks	SS 3,167.25		TP FRONT (REPER	TO TP VIDBOJ
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 438.90 (	3.5 days) > +105.40		2010
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (\$	x days)	(a) (a) (a)	
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS 175-W (S 50	x3.5 days)  LOR + LO [Tick only one]		85/152
GIA/LTA Search	SST-49	[Tick only one]	1110	18
Medical:	SS -		1) Claim status: N	ormal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss =	(e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format	Tr
Legal Cost	SS -	- A	3) Survey fee:	±450
Total:	ss 3.788.64	Global Sum SS:		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 65.10.1%	Confirm with: KPZL	Email Cal	
Payee 1:	\$\$3,788.64	Name 1: (DMRORTDELIED ENGINEERI)	K PTE LTD	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3;		

Report Format : Lump Sum : I.B.I: 3

N/12 ! (on	PAC
ASS	SIGNMENT
Fro Attr Date: Est@maled Cost.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle: Bus / Van - Lorry ! Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD /TP/WS/TPRES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To a rispect Vehicle No.	Make. ToyoTA PRILLS 22 1798
at V*/orkshop mis	Colour CLUE +3 Insured73td/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 142, 984 = Paric (Insured ) Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng-No:
Policy No.	C:No: JTD K83 FU1035577108
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Cilient's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt cr
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim cr
	Tyre Size: F: 195 /65 R15
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF WESTLAKE
Sal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA - PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 5 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 2/7/18 D.O.I. 4/7/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held atCDGE_ LoyANG_
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date : Time Action : Instruction	The ore / chaosis traile / Body chaotic should state state.
	LONFAC P/P
9/1/18 FINALIZED PART BY MART	PEPAIR \$2960,05/20A4
(RED. + 649.18 18%)	AND SHOULD SEE THE STREET STREET STREET
(RED. + 649.18 18%)	
The state of the s	
Cale-Tine File Pass 10.1 : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Cala.Time. File Return to	Transportation
Add Fee:	The state of the s
(See 1997) 1997 (See 1997) 199	The same of the sa

\*\*0.03

7-12

Vec-e-= 3



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des Experts En Autom	obile
INSURANCE	BHD	Ref : CC4/LPC18012	2200/Neb3
CH ROAD 7 THE CONC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 04-07-2018 Code: LPC2	
	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
ured Veh.	FBG 2240A	Veh. Inspected	SH 6885G
icy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
im No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
sign From		Assign Date	04/07/2018
	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
ke & Model		c.c	0
gine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
assis No.		Colour	
ometer	<u> 3</u>	Steering	
kes		Modification	
neral			
	Condit	ions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
I Front Tyre			mm
Front Tyre			mm
Rear Tyre			mm
Rear Tyre			mm
	Descripti	on of Damages	
	Genera	I Information	
cident Date	02/07/2018	Inspection Date	04/07/2018
rvey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	RING PTE LTD	20.000 HE000 200
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
	R	emarks	
HE IN	ISPECTIO	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969 R ISPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT	59 LOYANG DRIVE



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBLAYE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Date:

05.07.2018

Our ref:

CC4/LPC18012200/Neb3

The Motor Claims Department M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SH6885G

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>04.07.2018</u> at the premises of M/s <u>ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd</u> and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	4,462.58
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	2,960.05
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	74.25
Market Value	: S\$	(m)
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	(1)
Nett Value	: S\$	828

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

N/S Front Portion

rear front offside

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

2 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. NAZRIL

Licensed Appraiser



# Re: FW: Your Ref: SH6885G Our Ref: 18/18/18/VM00/020730 Accident Involving FBG2240A and SH6885G on 02.07.2018

Lim Tien Siong to: ONG LI LI, sur, admin-d Gc: "MT\_Claim\_SG", Roger How Keen Meng 03/07/2018 04:57 PM

From:

Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes

To:

"ONG LI LI" < llong@lonpac.com>, sur@lkkauto.com, admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc

"MT\_Claim\_SG" <mt\_claim@lonpac.com>, Roger How Keen

Meng/cdge/delgronotes@delgronotes

Hi Li Li,

Priority base on **Repair Quantum** first and you already stated 'Without Prejudice' The others to liaise with our claims dept during recovery. Thanks.

Hi Nivitha / Catherine.

Fyna, Thanks.

Best Regards, Lim Tien Siong Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Off:62148398 / Fax:65468156

"ONG LI LI"

Without Prejudice Dear Mr Lim

03/07/2018 04:45:55 PM

From:

"ONG LI LI" < llong@lonpac.com>

To:

"MT\_Claim\_SG" <mt\_claim@lonpac.com>

Date:

03/07/2018 04:45 PM

Subject:

FW: Your Ref: SH6885G Our Ref: 18/18/18/VM00/020730 Accident Involving FBG2240A and

SH6885G on 02.07.2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Mr Lim

Please provide video footage as well.

Our Insured has not reported the accident to us.

Meanwhile, you may liaise with LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd for the survey.

Dear Nivitha/Catherine

Please arrange survey on WP basis.

Regards, Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Lim Tien Siong [mailto:limts@cdge.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 3 July, 2018 4:33 PM

To: ONG LI LI

Cc: MT\_Claim\_SG; Roger How Keen Meng

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SH6885G Our Ref: 18/18/18/VM00/020730 Accident Involving FBG2240A and

SH6885G on 02.07.2018

Hi Li Li.

Refer to attachments - pictures of damaged & supplementary item.

Best Regards, Lim Tien Siong Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Off:62148398 / Fax:65468156

From: "ONG LI LI" < liong@lonpac.com>

To:

"limts@cdge.com.sg" mts@cdge.com.sg> Cc. "MT\_Claim\_SG" <mt\_claim@lonpac.com>

Date: 03/07/2018 02:35 PM

Subject: Your Ref: SH6885G Our Ref: 18/18/18/VM00/020730 Accident Involving FBG2240A and SH6885G on

02.07.2018

Without Prejudice Save as to Costs

Dear Mr Lim

As spoken, our Insured has not reported the accident to us.

Please let us have the following:-

- 1)Police report and police investigation result
- 2) Video recording of the accident
- 3) Damage photographs of your taxi and accident scene
- 4) Any other supporting documents

Regards, Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd 300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W] [attachment "CDGE.pdf" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "SH 6885G - SUPPLEMENTARY ITEM.pdf" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "Scene Photo.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0579.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0876.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0877.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0878.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0882.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0885.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0887.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0887.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0889.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0889.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes]

### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Lim Tien Siong simts@cdge.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 3 July, 2018 4:57 PM

To:

ONG LI LI; sur@lkkauto.com; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

MT\_Claim\_SG; Roger How Keen Meng

Subject:

Re: FW: Your Ref: SH6885G Our Ref: 18/18/18/VM00/020730 Accident Involving

FBG2240A and SH6885G on 02.07.2018

Hi Li Li,

Priority base on Repair Quantum first and you already stated 'Without Prejudice' The others to liaise with our claims dept during recovery.

Thanks.

Hi Nivitha / Catherine.

03072018 @ 5.16pm Fauzy vehin

Fyna, Thanks.

Best Regards, Lim Tien Siong Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Off:62148398 / Fax:65468156

From:

"ONG LI LI" < llong@lonpac.com>

To: Cc:

"MT Claim\_SG" <mt\_claim@lonpac.com>

03/07/2018 04:45 PM Date:

FW: Your Ref: SH6885G Our Ref: 18/18/18/VM00/020730 Accident Involving FBG2240A and SH6885G on 02.07.2018 Subject:

Without Prejudice

Dear Mr Lim

Please provide video footage as well.

Our Insured has not reported the accident to us.

Meanwhile, you may liaise with LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd for the survey.

Dear Nivitha/Catherine

Please arrange survey on WP basis.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Lim Tien Siong [mailto:limts@cdge.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 3 July, 2018 4:33 PM

To: ONG LI LI

Cc: MT Claim SG; Roger How Keen Meng

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SH6885G Our Ref: 18/18/18/VM00/020730 Accident Involving FBG2240A and SH6885G on

02.07.2018

Hi Li Li.

Refer to attachments - pictures of damaged & supplementary item.

Best Regards, Lim Tien Siong Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Off:62148398 / Fax:65468156

"ONG LI LI" < liong@lonpac.com> From: "limts@cdge.com.sg" "simts@cdge.com.sg" 
"MT\_Claim @Gonpac.com > 03/07/2018 02:35 PM To: Cc Date:

Subject: Your Ref: SH6885G Our Ref: 18/18/18/VM00/020730 Accident Involving FBG2240A and SH6885G on 02.07.2018

Without Prejudice Save as to Costs

Dear Mr Lim

As spoken, our Insured has not reported the accident to us.

Please let us have the following:-

- Police report and police investigation result
- 2) Video recording of the accident
- 3) Damage photographs of your taxi and accident scene
- 4) Any other supporting documents

Regards, Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd 300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and

please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Siatements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro. Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W] [attachment "CDGE.pdf" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "SH 6885G - SUPPLEMENTARY ITEM.pdf" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "Scene Photo.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0579.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0876.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0877.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN08878.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0882.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0885.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0887.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0887.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes] [attachment "DSCN0887.JPG" deleted by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes]

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

#### Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

ONG LI LI < llong@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 5 July 2018 5:49 PM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc:

MT\_Claim\_SG; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving FBG2240A (OI: LPC -

18/18/VM00/020730) AND SH6885G (TP: LKK REF - CC4/LPC18012200/Neb3) on

02.07.2018

Attachments:

FBG2240A 020718.PDF

Dear Shu Pei

Attached is our Insured's GIA report that you have requested.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 5 July, 2018 5:06 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN; ERIC WOO JUN KIAT; ONG LI LI

Cc: MT\_Claim\_SG; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving FBG2240A (OI: LPC - TBA) AND SH6885G (TP: LKK REF -

CC4/LPC18012200/Neb3) on 02.07.2018

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SH 6885G at M/s Comfortdelgro Engineering Pte Ltd.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice
- TP's GIA report

Our case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORIDELGRO

#### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 03:07:2018 09:57 Page: 1

JOB CARD ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 Sales Order: Team: JC NO.: 305182790 REGN NO SH 6885G MILEAGE ISTOMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE: TOYOTA FUEL 3/MS 7010045 STOMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE E.....F MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)02.07.2018 16:05 Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANU. 30.05.2017 L. (R) TARGET DATE (P) CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU103557108 COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 02.07.2018

NATURE: 3P 02.07.18

S/NO

3COUNT CARD NO.

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

IECKED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISOR	R		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
owledgement Slip		Exit Pass	
e: o.: sH 6885G	LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SH 6885G	
		(5)	
e of Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
returned to Service Reception upon	collection	To be kept by Security Guard	
		W 102 W 1 2 E	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SH 6885G

MAKE

Emails Attached Lonpactured LKK-

1245

ODEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS	113	I			1
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMO		
	FRONT BUMPER COVER			\$	499.90	4
	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS			\$	22.00	30
	BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, LH			\$ 211.1	77.00	1
	Headlamp LH X 1		/	541	3.40	1
	SUB TOTAL			\$	598.90	
	LESS 25%			S	149.73	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	449.18	1
						1
	LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating			\$	350.00 250.00	
	Spray Painting Charge			<b>3</b>	250.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	600.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			Φ	000.00	1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	1,049.18	1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			-		1
					3,609.33	
	NAZ LKK					
	4/7/18 1010	KK Auto C	orsultants hence n	otify		
	6/6	To resurvey b	of the following: peore/after spray paints			
	[7]	To display da	maged part(s) during re	survey		
		Parts prices a	are subject to confirmati	n		
	1 DNJ2	<ul> <li>No illegal mo:</li> </ul>	uney is on a "Without P dification(s) is allowed	bjudice" basis		
	C and all along M	Supplements	rvitem(s) must be resu	veved and		
	BEFORE POINT PHONE.	is subject to f	Inel approval from Insur	ance Company		
		Acknowledged	by Repairer			
		Signature:			1	
		Dete:				
	— And the control of					1

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



VEHICLE	:	SH 6885G	TYPE OF CLAIM	8	AGAINST LONPAC
MODEL	:	TOYOTA PRIUS	SURVEY BY	4.4	
JOB NO	1	305182790	DATE	2	03/07/18

# SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

	OUT ELIMENTAIN	Sacal	ESTIMATE	551115115			
S/No	DESCRIPTION	QTY	\$	REMARKS			
1	HEADLAMP LH	1	3413.40				
	* Last Entry *						

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 05.07.2018 Time: 18:13:25

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305182790

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SH 6885G : 0000000000

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REGN : 30.05.2017

DATE/TIME IN : 02.07.2018 16:05

ACCIDENT DATE : 02.07.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2815-G HEADLAMP LH

1 3,413.40 25.00 2,560.05

SUB-TOTAL : 2,560.05

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00

SUB-TOTAL: 400.00

TOTAL : 2,960.05

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE: DATE:

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305182790 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd Date 06/07/18 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 FINALIZATION FORM Fax: NAZ Vehicle Reg No. : SH 6885G 02-Jul-18 Date of Accident : The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-LONPAC FBG2240A 1. The repair job shall bill to: 2. The finalized amount shall be: \$2,560.05 Spare Parts after List discount (a) \$400.00 (b) Labour Charges \$2,960.05 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost working days. 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and 5. Thank you for your assistance. finalized amount Signature Signature: Name : LIMTS Name 62148398 Date Tel 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Remarks Item Amount (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid NO Survey Fees LTA Search Fee \$7.49 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)

Overrun

Remarks:



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
LON	NPAC INSURANCE	BHD	Ref : CC4/LPC18012	2200/Neb3n2
	BEACH ROAD -04/07 THE CONC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 01-11-2018 Code: LPC2	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	FBG 2240A	Veh. Inspected	SH 6885G
	Policy No.	Z/18/VM00/101632	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	18/18/18/VM00/020730	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ONG LI LI	Assign Date	04/07/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU103557108	Colour	BLUE
14	Odometer	142984	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Condit	ons of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S	FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	Information	
	Accident Date	02/07/2018	Inspection Date	04/07/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER	RING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		R	emarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT PREJUDICE" BAS E HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	'S



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 6885G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	499.90	
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	SERVICEABLE	22.00	
1	BRACKET ,FRONT BUMPER SIDE ,LH	SERVICEABLE	77.00	-
1	HEADLAMP LH	SCRATCHED	3,413.40	3,413.40
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,003.07	-853.35
	THE TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF		3,009.23	2,560.05
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR FRONT BUMPER COVER .		350.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		Workshop (\$))  499.90  22.00  77.00  3,413.40  -1,003.07  3,009.23	200.00
			600.00	400.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,609.23	2,960.05
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		S. MERKENSKO	2,960.05

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18012200/Neb3n2

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH

Automotive Assessor

()

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor**